

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 57582660

Data publicarii	02.06.21	Coduri CPV	44161200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.285,88 RON - 1.285,88 RON

Descriere: CAMIN CU APOMETRU 3/4 D500/1200 (BUC) 2ACCAMIN500E 1.0 634.450 634.45 TUB PVC KG ø 110 /4M SN4 (BUC) 2ABPVC110/4 8.0 41.176 329.41 ROBINET CU OLANDEZ 3/4IE HERZ 1221112 (BUC) 2BFROBAOLH3/4 2.0 41.175 82.35 CONDUCTA APA PE.25*10 BAR (M) 2ADPE25/10 40.0 1.681 67.23 TUB PVC KG ø 110 /2M SN4 (BUC) 2ABPVC110/2 2.0 23.530 47.06 TUB PVC KG ø 110 /1M SN4 (BUC) 2ABPVC110/1 2.0 12.605 25.21 COT PVC KG ø 110/45 SN4 (BUC) 2ABCOTPVC110/45 4.0 5.463 21.85 RAMIFICATIE PVC 160/110/90 SN4 (BUC) 2ABRAM160/110/90 1.0 19.330 19.33 COT PVC KG ø 110/90 SN4 (BUC) 2ABCOTPVC110/90 2.0 9.245 18.49 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110/110/45 SN4 (BUC) 2ABRAM110/110/45 1.0 13.450 13.45 DOP PVC KG ø 110 SN4 (BUC) 2ABDOP110 2.0 3.360 6.72 COLIER DE BRANSARE 63*1 (BUC) 2AD10250074 1.0 6.720 6.72 MUFA PE.25*25 (BUC) 2ADPE.MUF25 1.0 5.040 5.04 REDUCTIE 1*3/4ZN (241) (BUC) 2BIREDZN1*3/4 1.0 3.360 3.36 MUFA PE.25*3/4FE (BUC) 2ADPE.MUF25E 1.0 2.690 2.69 DOP 25 PE (BUC) 2ADPE.DOP25 1.0 2.520 2.52
